
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: NRT-16 HS DISC BUS  GE 2  - AM     
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME LOCATION    
1 7:36 HIGH &  Essex St  
2 7:37 BLAISDELL & High St  
3 7:39 OBSERVATORY &  Washington St  
4 7:41 VILLA & River St  
5 7:43 RIVER ST &  Cliffe Ave  
6 7:55 ATWOOD &  Amesbury Rd  
7 8:02 Millvale Rd & Powdermill Rd (E)  
8 8:09 WEBSTER ST &  Kenoza Ave  
9 8:11 9th Ave & Hamilton Ave & Main St  

10 8:17 Concord St & Crosby St (E)  
11 8:24 ROSEMONT AVE &  Merrill Ave  
12 8:30 INTERN DISCOVERY CLUB HHS 8:30-12:30  
13 8:31 SUMMER HHS 8:30-12:30  

        
Trip: NRT-17 HS DISC BUS  GE 1 - AM     
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME LOCATION    
1 7:24 Granville St & Lafayette Sq  
2 7:28 Hawthorne St & Salem St  
3 7:32 VALLEY VIEW FARM &  Salem St  
4 7:39 S Main St & Blossom St (N)  
5 7:41 MYLES STANDISH &  South Main St  
6 7:43 S Main St & Cove Rd (NE)  
7 7:47 Farrwood Dr & Sterling Ln  
8 7:58 505 West Lowell Ave  
9 7:58 135 Bradley Ave  

10 8:01 Klondike Ave & Tobey Ave  
11 8:05 Forest St & Innisfree Dr (SE)  
12 8:10 Broadway & Torosian Ln (NE)  
13 8:13 Crystal St & Ruth Cir (S)  
14 8:14 N Broadway & Parsonage Hill Rd (W)  
15 8:20 SUMMER HHS 8:30-12:30  
16 8:21 INTERN DISCOVERY CLUB HHS 8:30-12:30  

   


